

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
3rd and final Bill				
Name of work -	R.C.T Road Manoharpur			
	Chowk to Nagarpara.			
Agency -	Dilip Kumar Munka.			
Agreement No -	03 M.R.D/2023-24			
PKM No -	MR-N/2022-23 Nargachhiyal			
Block -	Narayanpur.			
Date of work start -	18/05/2023			
Date of Completion -	17/02/2024			
Below Rate -	@ 0.02%			
Actual Dt of Completion -	10/12/2023			

Record Entry.

Date - 06/12/2023

① Construction of subgrade
and Earthen shoulder
with approved material - do

CH	Distance	Fill Area	Fill Avg Area	Volume
	(M)	(m ²)	(m ²)	(m ³)
0	0	1.675	0.0	0.00
50	50	1.395	1.535	76.750
100	50	1.574	1.485	74.225
150	50	1.494	1.534	76.700
200	50	1.152	1.223	66.150
250	50	1.027	1.090	54.475

Continuation

06/12/23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(b) AT Edge For PCC Portion.					
2x 19.51m x			0.100 =		390.20m ²
Reinforced - 4x4x 5.0m x			0.100 =		8.0m ²
					398.20m ²
(c) Providing and fixing of					
typical monthly informatory					
sign board with logo-do					
		Qty	—		2 Nos
Santosh n Pankaj					
10/12/23					
J.E					

certified that work has been

Completed as per specification

and dir. of E/I. Maintenance

work starting from dated

on.

Santosh n Pankaj
10/12/23
J.E

[Signature]
10/12/23
J.E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	91km - 5(11) Page - 34				
1 Nos @	4229	28/100	—	Rs	16917=00
(iii)/19	600mm x 450 Rectangular				
	Same of wide T.M.B				
	91km - 5(11) Page - 34				
7 Nos @	4085	55/100	—	Rs	28599=00
(13)/20	Planting of trees by the Road Side — do				
	Same of wide T.M.B				
	91km - 6 Page - 34				
115 Nos @	890.04/100	—	Rs	102355=00	
(14)/21	Half-Brick Circular tree guard — do				
	Same of wide T.M.B				
	91km - 7 Page - 34				
115 Nos @	2116	75/100	—	Rs	243426=00
(15)/22	Road marking with Hot applied thermoplastic Compound — do				
(a)/23	AT Edge for B.T Portion				
	Same of wide T.M.B				

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	9 item	8(a)	2 Page	- 34	
424.80 m ² @ 642.32/m ²				Rs 2	72858=00
⑤/24	AT Edge for Pcc Portion				
	Same at wide T.m.B				
	9 item	8(b)	2 Page	- 34/35	
398.20 m ² @ 751.13/m ²				Rs	299100=00
⑩/25	Plus Fixing of typical				
	masonry infill				
	sign board with logo				
	Same at wide T.m.B				
2 Nos	9 item	- 102	Page	- 26/27	
2 Nos	9 item	- 92	Page	- 35	
4 Nos @ 11907.94/No				Rs	47632=00
				Rs 174	40954=00
Add G.S.T @ 18%			(+)	31	39372=00
Add L.C.E.S @ 1%			(+)	1	74410=00
Add S. Fee @ 10%			(+)	14	3782=00
				Rs 208	98518=00
Less. Below @ 0.02%			(-)	4	180=00
				Rs 208	94338=00
Less Previous Payment vide T.m.B					
Page - 27			(-)	1861	8930=00
fund available				Rs	2275408=00
18,81,070=00					
Limit to 20500000					
18618930					
1881070					
Continuation					
10/12/23					
J.E.					